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2026 Victorian Club Teams
Track Championships

Team Sprint, Team Pursuit
Date: Sunday, 1 March 2026 Timing Detail DISC Velodrome, Melbourne

PCP: Laurie Norris Organiser:  ACES
Sunday, 1 March 2026 7:14:22 pm

Event 31 Men Under 17 Team Pursuit Bronze Final
12 Laps　 3000 m

Blackburn 2 M17
Weather: 29.7 ℃, 1002.4 hPa, 43.3 %
Start: 2026-03-01 2:46 pm AEDT
Result: 3:36.67 (1.)

Split Times

250 m 23.20 23.20 (1.)
500 m 17.44 40.64 (1.)
750 m 17.66 58.30 (1.)
1000 m 18.11 1:16.41 (1.)
1250 m 17.27 1:33.68 (1.)
1500 m 17.27 1:50.95 (1.)
1750 m 17.91 2:08.86 (1.)
2000 m 18.07 2:26.93 (1.)
2250 m 17.69 2:44.62 (1.)
2500 m 17.40 3:02.02 (1.)
2750 m 17.77 3:19.79 (1.)
3000 m 16.88 3:36.67 (1.)


